The City Museum | 114 West 4th Street | 907-586-3572

2022 Walking Tour Schedules

&
Ty pus®
Alaska State Capitol Historic Downtown Juneau
2 tours daily beginning 5/16/22 through 9/27/22 beginning 5/15/22 through 9/27/22
2:00-3:00pm . .
Monday 3:30-4:30pm Sunday 1:45-3:00pm
9:30-10:30am ) .
Tuesday 11:00-n00n Tuesday 1:45-3:00pm
2:00- 3:00pm . .
Wednesday 3:30-4:30pm Wednesday 1:45-3:00pm
9:30-10:30am . )
Thursday 11:00-n00n Thursday 1:45-3:00pm
) 2:00-3:00pm .
Friday 3:30-4:30pm Friday 1:45-3:00pm
FREE | No reservations. Reservations recommended.
Sign-up at the Capitol lobby 5 minutes before tour. $31.50 | Limited to 15 participants.
No tours: May 30", July 4", September 5" To purchase tickets call (907) 586-3572
True Crime Tours
Juneau Tour Dates: Douglas Tour Dates:
Saturday, May 14" 2-4pm Saturday, May 7" 1-3pm
Saturday, June 18" 2-4pm Saturday, June 4™ 1-3pm
Saturday, July 23" 2-4pm Saturday, July 9th 1-3pm
Sunday, August 7" 2-4pm Saturday, August 20™ 1-3pm
Tour begins at the City Museum. Tour takes place in Douglas. Transportation required.
$31.50 | Limited to 15 participants. $31.50 | Limited to 15 participants.
Reservations required Reservations required
To purchase tickets call (907) 586-3572. [ To purchase tickets call (907) 586-3572.
Treadwell Mine Complex Tour
Tour Dates: Tour begins and ends at Sandy Beach in Douglas.
Saturday, May 28" 1-3pm Transportation required.
Saturday, June 25" 1-3pm . .
Saturday, July 30 1-3pm $31.50 | Limited to 20 participants.
Saturday, August 27th 1_3pm Reservations required
To purchase tickets call (907) 586-3572.




